
JUNE 2024

Sat - Sun    8-9/06/2024 Abu Dhabi BEAC       National   

Sat - Sun 22-23/06/2024

Fri - Sat  28-29/06/2024            Sharjah SERC       National

JULY 2024

Sat - Sun   6-7/07/2024               Abu Dhabi BEAC       National   

Sat - Sun 13-14/07/2024           Sharjah SERC       National              

Sat - Sun 20-21/07/2024           Abu Dhabi BEAC       National   

Sat - Sun 27-28/07/2024           Sharjah SERC       National               

AUGUST 2024

Sat - Sun   3-4/08/2024               Abu Dhabi BEAC       National   

Sat - Sun 10-11/08/2024           Sharjah SERC       National              

Sat - Sun 17-18/08/2024           Abu Dhabi BEAC       National   

Sat - Sun 24-25/08/2024           Sharjah SERC       National

SEPTEMBER 2024

Sat - Sun             14-15/09/2024           Abu Dhabi BEAC       National              

  Day      Dates     Emirates   Location       Event

Day      Dates     Emirates   Location       Event

Day      Dates     Emirates   Location       Event

Day     Dates     Emirates   Location       Event

EMIRATES JUMPING SUMMER TOUR 2024

T. : +971 2 6661800
F    : +971 2 6655700
P.O.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : showjumping@uaeerf.ae
www.uaeerf.ae

PLEASE NOTE: Programme is subject to change 
Updated May 31 2024

           Abu Dhabi            BEAC            National




